
Fill in the gaps

Kids by Mikky Ekko

(Oh)

I'm  (1)__________  to let the  (2)____________  in

The future in

Take it on

Make it on my own

(Oh)

Into the fire we go again

We go again

We shake it off

Before we get too old

Sweet harmony

Send us out with nowhere to go

Sweet harmony

Secret's out but  (3)________  do I know?

Kids

Kids

Kids are gonna do what they want

Kids

Kids

Kids are gonna do  (4)________  they want

Bottling sun in an hourglass

Upside  (5)________  but don't  (6)________  back

Over

And over

Taking on the  (7)________  'cause we never learn

Start a fire just to watch it burn

Over

And over

Kids

Kids

Kids are gonna do  (8)________  they want

Kids

Kids

Kids are gonna do what  (9)________  want

Sweet harmony

Kids are  (10)__________  do what they want

Sweet harmony

Kids are gonna do what they want

I  (11)________  the words

But it's not enough

It's not enough

'Cause no one heard

Remember we're just

Kids, we have the  (12)________  now

Kids, as the  (13)________  light's burning out

Kids are going to do what they want

Kids, we have the  (14)________  now

(Oh) kids, as the  (15)________  light's  (16)______________ 

out

Kids are gonna to do  (17)________  they want

Kids

Kids

Kids are gonna do what  (18)________  want

Kids

(Oh) kids

Kids are  (19)__________  do  (20)________  they want
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. going

2. future

3. what

4. what

5. down

6. look

7. wind

8. what

9. they

10. gonna

11. know

12. fire

13. last

14. fire

15. last

16. burning

17. what

18. they

19. gonna

20. what
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